
Assembly Instructions
6312488
6312497
6312498

Coffee Table

ITEM    DESCRIPTION        QUANTITY

A           Top Table                           1 Pc

B           Leg                                    2 Pcs

C          JCBC M8 x 50 mm            6 Pcs

D          Lock Washer M8 x 13mm  4 Pcs

E          Flat Washer M8 x 16 mm   4 Pcs

F           Allen Key 5                         1 Pc

Page 1 of 3

C D

E F

A

B
B



Page 2 of 3

STEP 1

Attach Legs (B) to Top Table (A) using Bolt M8 x 50 mm (C), Lock Washer M8 (D),
Flat Washer M8 (E), Allen Key 5 (F) clockwise to tighten as shown below.

B

B

A

B

E

D

C

F

A



Page 3 of 3

09 / 25

Assembly complete, Your Coffee Table is ready to use.


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3

